AGENCY

BRAND NAMING & TAGLINE

LOGO DESIGN

SOCIAL MEDIA TEMPLATES (5-PACK)

YOUTUBE THUMBNAIL + TITLE

YOUTUBE STRATEGY SESSION

PODCAST COVER DESIGN

Al PROMPT BUNDLE (CUSTOM)

CONTENT IDEATION SESSION

PREMIUM SOCIAL MEDIA AUDIT

MINI CONTENT PLAN (2 WEEKS)

wWww.beeconnect.agency

$650+

$500+

$400

$150+

$300+

$350

$250

$300

$500+

$450




STREAMYARD SETUP & BRANDING

LINK-IN-BIO OR LANDING PAGE

ONE-PAGE WEBSITE

FULL WEBSITE (3-5 PAGES)

SHORT-FORM VIDEO EDITING (PER REEL)

PODCAST AUDIOGRAM OR PROMO CLIP

BRAND MESSAGING GUIDE

NEWSLETTER SETUP (MAILCHIMP/BEEHIIV)

CONTENT SYSTEM SETUP (NOTION/AIRTABLE)

1:1 CREATIVE COACHING SESSION

CONTENT IDEATION SESSION

VIRTUAL STUDIO SETUP

IN-PERSON STUDIO SETUP

www.beeconnect

$3,000+

$200+

$175

$750

$450

$600+

$500/SESSION

$300

$750+

1,500-$2,500+

.agency




LONG-FORM VIDEO EDITING

SHORT-FORM VIDEO EDITING

MOTION GRAPHICS

THUMBNAIL PHOTOSHOOT

BOOK COVER DESIGN

CONTENT WRITING

$750-$1,200 PER VIDEO
(10-30 MIN)

$200-$750 PER VIDEO
(UP TO 10 MIN.)

$500-1,200+

$400-$800

$650-$950

300-$600 PER PIECE

wWww.beeconnect.agency




